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Mepwa nira BubysaHHsA
2024/25 7-n Typ, MaTy Ne33

CyboTa, 10.05.2025, 12:30, "CnaByTuny-ApeHa", 3anopixxxs. 14°C.

P N
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«MeTanypr» 3anopixxs

banpga Hasap

ToBkay Aptem
KnumeHko Bnagucnas
HOpeuyko Irop

Ctpanc Makcum
AnibekoB Axme[,
bri3HiveHko AHApin (K)
®anbKoBCbKMA JaHnno
baHAaypiH Onekcin
IpoLoBCHKMIA OMITPIN
HexTin Bnagnucnas

3anacHi

23
53
15
41
17
28
25

Ocapyyk AHTOH
KocTioyeHko OMuTpo
BacunbyeHko Bnagucnas
Kypanex MukuTta

binses Kupuno

Bv3HIOK Bonogummp
JleB4yeHko HikiTa

TpeHep
lanirysos PycnaH

ApbiTp:

CTawyk Irop

AcucteHT 1:
BacunbyeHko Makcum
ACUCTEHT 2:

MaTsw OnekcaHap

4-v apbiTp:

boratup MukunTta
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
ronoBkoB OnekcaHap

2:1

1
2
13
3
22
5
8
77
27
11
7

«MunHanm» MuHan

Pocyn Makcum
AmnTpyk Tapac
3axigHwun Masno
"aBputok Hasap
Manaki Onekcin
MpixHa OmnTpo (K)
MaTioweHKo IBaH
Packo Muxanno
bynratos demnp
PsizaHUEB EBreHin
l'yHi4yeB €rop

3anacHi

71
29
23
35
9

19
99

OmenbssHeHKO KOCTSAHTUH
Tokap borpaH

HonbHes ApTem

baHuk OaHien

em4yeHKo AHTOH
Makcumeub Makcum
[lopoLLeHKo ApCeHTiIn

TpeHep
KannHnyeHko EBrenin
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. 2:1 . .
«MeTanypr» 3anopixxxs «MuHan» MuHan
5' 7 l'yHiYeB €rop
7 IpoA0BCbKMIA OMITpIA ® 14
, 11 Pa3aHuUeB EBreHin
37 N 9 [IeM4yeHKO AHTOH
18 BnisHiveHko AHapin (&) 37
8 ®anbkKoBCbKNN [laHnI0 38"
, 27 bynraToB emug
46 N 19 Makcumeub Makcum
52 @ 9 leMyeHKO AHTOH
10 AnibekoB Axmepn, ,
53 KocTto4eHko AMutpo N 64
, 22 Manaki Onekcin
70 N 35 baHuk HdaHien
. 8 MaTloLweHKo IBaH
70 N 99 [lopoweHKo ApCeHTiNn
8 ®anbKoBCbKUI [aHnno 4 79
28 bnusHiok Bosiogumump
, 7 l'yHi4yeB €rop
80 N 29 Tokap borpaH
9 HexTin Bnagucnas 4 87"
15 BacunbyeHko Bnagucnase
89" 77 Packo Muxanno
FT 3 laBpuok Hasap
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

(R AsToron

&) MerHanbTi
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